

Reg. No: 201427944N

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BOOTLID <i>Dented.</i>	1	\$ 938.00	\$ 938.00
2	BOOT LID LOGO	1	\$ 90.00	\$ 90.00
3	BOOT LTD EMBLEM 'CAMRY' <i>free</i>	1	\$ 64.50	\$ 64.50
4	BOOT LID EMBLEM '2.5'	1	\$ 62.80	\$ 62.80
5	BOOTLID LOCK <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 290.50	\$ 290.50
6	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIPE <i>lt</i>	1	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
7	BOOT LTD LAMP LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 455.90	\$ 455.90
8	BOOT LTD DETECTOR <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 150.70	\$ 150.70
9	REAR BUMPER <i>Del d</i>	1	\$ 688.90	\$ 688.90
10	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID <i>Del d</i>	1	\$ 320.00	\$ 320.00
11	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 85.90	\$ 171.80
12	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>cut LH+</i>	2	\$ 120.00	\$ 240.00
13	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Bent</i>	1	\$ 433.20	\$ 433.20
14	TAILLAMP LH <i>comb d</i>	1	\$ 488.90	\$ 488.90
15	TAILLAMP LOWER BRACKET LH <i>new</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
16	REAR END PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 615.50	\$ 615.50
17	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Del d</i>	1	\$ 439.60	\$ <u>439.60</u>
18	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged 2 pieces</i>	4	\$ 320.00	\$ 1,280.00

5639.80
4229.85

TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,100.30
LESS 25% \$ 1,775.08
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 5,325.23

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>Not the</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET) <i>the</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
3	TAILLAMP CLIPS(SET) <i>the</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
4	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>the</i>	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
5	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET) <i>the</i>	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00

90
TOTAL \$ 310.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	800	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,400.00	800	
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	60	
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 80.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	50	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMERA AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 120.00	50	
7	TRANSFER BOOTLID MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	/	
8	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	x	

TOTAL \$ 3,530.00

ESTIMATE REPORT
LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Reparer of the following:
TOTAL PARTS COST \$ 5,685.23
TOTAL LABOUR COST \$ 3,530.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST \$ 9,165.23
APPROVED DETAILS
EXCESS
Acknowledged by Reparer
Signature:
Date:

Admin Lj
4/5 21/04/20

06 Days.

total: 6189.85
4/5: 4.9K

1870